Assessor’s Parcel Number: K/A

Date: SEPTEMBER 7, 2006

Recording Requested By:

Name: LYNDA TEGLIA. COMMINITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $N/A

DOC # 0684060

G9/08/2006 Q09:57 AM Deputy: CF
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

D C/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Douglas County - NV
Werner Christen - Recorder

Fage: 1 of 9 Feea: 0.00
BK-0906 PG- 2245 RPTT: 0.00

--“- ’
Cand Trac | '_/

CHANGE ORDER NO 1 (#2006.161)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 12, {Additional recordinp fee applies)
This cover page must be fyped or legibly hand printed.



CHANGE ORDER raecil

No.__ 1 ”p@%

“T6SEP ~7 M g 0l

PROJECT: _Lake Shore Bivd. Water Main Replacement

GETRATA REED
DATE OF ISSUANCE:_July 18. 2006 EFFECTIVE DATE:_ July 18, 2006 5 =" "

OWNER: Douglas County Utility

OWNER's Contract No. WA-2006-71

CONTRACTOR: V&C Construction, inc. ENGINEER:_Ed Mason, PE

D ————

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: 1. Reconcile bid quantities to actual field quantities
2. Add work described in attached CCO requests from contractor

Reason for Change Order: Additional work was requ;red to complete project and not shown on
plans

Attachments: Contractor final quantity tabulation, CCO requests 1 thru 5

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Price Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion:_ August 1, 2006
$322,633.00 Ready for final payment: August 15, 2006
days or dates
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A No. N/A
g
$0 days
Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: August 1, 2006
$322,633.00 Ready for final payment: August 15, 2006
Net Increase of this Change Order Net increase of this Change Order
$26,732.91 0
days
Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders
Substantial Completion: August 1, 2006
$349,365.91 Ready for final payment: August 15, 2006

Engine ) Ow;ner Authorized Signature)

Dateﬂm Date: §F-z3-e& Date: 8 Z/7éé
| DN 5% 2308

0684060 Page: 2 Of 9 039/08/2006




2002/80/60

Lvze p&- " gl 30 € i8bed  gg4pag,
o0 -z (MR O

L6'S9E6PE 1e91dwod YoM 3
J0°0001L 000 00°0001 ! 0 I 100°0001 00'0001 ST i U0IIE30|9Y JueIpAH and| G-0DD
L'5eZs 000 Ly'Sees i 0 I LA T4A L¥r'Gecs S L {AXW) wawdinb3 peay olpey{ 00D
352692 |oo00 064592 |1 0 ! 05 /89/ 05° /684 s1 L Aunog "og AQ paisanbay wiopn BNX3 | £-00D
J0°Q0S84 000 00°00S5L \ 9] 3 00°00S£ 00'00SL S1 5 Auedwiod SeoMm uoneuipoD| Z-000
J0°000LZ  |00°0 00°000LZ 11 0 1 Q0’00012 0000012 ST L lneA Add} L-000
J0°£8690E DDO068 00’e808B6L 00 EEVELE
300068 00’0068 000 b L 0 000068 000068 S1 L {pasiney) £ 1Y UMOUS Mo £y
J3'006% Q00 000066 I 0 I 000065 00°006S 51 L (posiAey) 2V UMOUS XIoAA A+
00 000 000 0 0 0 000096 00°0096 51 l (poj2j2Q) | NV UMOUS Xopn LY
2000084 [00°0 00°G008L {D0GL 0 0054 0000084 00'cs 47 0051 yaled youall OV Gl
Jo0 000 00’0 4] 0 0 D0'005S 00’0065 =) l Q] |9|id Ul v X3 0} 8§ X9 88U L
DQ00%¢ 000 00'009¢% L 0 3 DO'009Y 00'009¢ S 3 gr+€) -/+ B1S 8 X3 0f 311 g dejind £l
DO'00ZY 000 00002y L 0] 3 00002y 00°00Cy S L ‘u7 yoeaq Ui g Bunsix3 01 ai| 4"
00°000% 000 00°000S | 0 l Q0°000% 000008 S b 00+0 ‘&5 1e busixg o} 1vsuuo) L
000004 Q00 000004 4 0 Z 0070004 00°00SE v3 [ ~ Alquassy JueipAy il 4]
00528 000 00'SLEC 51" 0 6l 00'GZLE 00'SCL L T4 Buy oyjel} g
00QopsL (000 00°00¥SL |82 4] 8¢ 00°'00¥G L 00°0GS v3 8¢ sde | aoiaag g
00°'Q00% 000 000009 £ 0 £ 00°0002 000002 Y3 ! JAEW L ld 1918 L
00’0008 Q0’0 000005 Z 0 [ 00°0000L 000082 Y3 L 1919 ,,8/S /M lld 1913 3[qNO(] 9
00°0008F 10070 000008y |vC G e Q0°0009¢% 00°000¢ Y3 194 138N B/G M Nl 1918y 2|BuIS S
00°00Z. (000 Q0 D0ZL 9 0 9 00008t 00°00Z1E v |4 AD .8 v
000 000 000 0 0 ] 000 00°0 v3 £ walsAg Butisixg o} a1y £
g0'e0vds {000 00'80v0L [PSEL 0 PSel 00'8010. O0ZS 47 12519 uey |d .8 <
00'0Qo6E (000 000006E |1 0 i 00'0006¢€ 00°0006% S b . uonezi|igow L

ESETE Buing posoiddy  o1eg ol uillg poroiddy unowy eald N Rouent uondnassq "ON

JUNoWYy syl Aisnoinasd  Ajuenp sty Aisnomesd PE[JUOD HUM  pBysg | peleudns way)

2101  Junowy  junowy IV Alguenp  Aguend

. }2-9002-VYA 'ON 199/0id
Juswede|day uep J2JepA PAIG S10US 33eT




"V & C Construction, Inc.
P.O. Box 1269
Minden, Nevada §9423
(775)782-4099 ¢
(775) 782-4096 F
Bill To:

Douglas County
PC Box 218
Minden, NV 89423

Change Order

Number: CCO-1
Date: June 02, 2008
Ship To:
Douglas County
PO Box 218
| Minden, NV 89423

l
L

PO Number Terms f Reference # Project
. |
— 71 : :
Revised Alternates ' 'WA-2006-71, ‘Lake Shore Blvd.
|1tem # Un.itJ Description r Quantity Unit Price | P/O Amount
Alt1 (LS iA!temate ltem Deleted | 1.00] o.oo{ ( 0.00
[Alt.2 EA 'Revised Work Shown Alt.2 - §"Gate Valve } 1.00 5,900.00| 5,900.00
installed '
Alt.3 LS Revised Work Shown Alt. 3 1.00 8,900.00 8,900.00
LS Install P.R.V. - 1.00 21,000.00 21,000.00
i
i ) |
! l
; 5 a a
| i ! ! | 1
! | ! i 3 e .
Sub-Total $35,800.00
PO 10.00% on 0.00 0.00
Total | $35,800.00 |

Exclusions: No Surveying, No Testing, No Permits, No Traffic Control

This Estimate does not constitute a contract by and between V & C Construction, Inc., and the Customer
listed above. This Proposal will not be valid If it is not signed as accepted and faxed back to our office

within 20 days from the proposed dste above.

WE HEREBY ACCEPT THIS PROPOSAL:

Date:

Signature of Authorized Agent:

Please Primt Name and Title:

06840860

[N DO 3

08/08/2006

Paca: 4 Of 9

0906
2248



V & C Construction, Inc.

P.O. Box 1269
Minden, Nevada §9423
(775) 782-4099 P
{775)782-4096 F

Bill To:

| Douglas County Com. Dev.
PO Box 218
| Minden, NV 89423

|

i
|
|
|

Change Order

Number: CCO-2

Date: July 14, 2006
Ship To:

i Douglas County Com. Dev.
PO Box 218
Minden, NV 89423

PO Number } Terms Reference # ‘ Project
| 1 ' WA-2006-71 1 Lake Shore Blvd.
L | .
i
';cm # ] Unit | Description 1 Quantity Unit Price | P/O Amount
F | LS  Cordination with Gas Company . 1.00 | 7.500.00 7,500.00
: | For Gas Line Removal & Replacement i f
l
l |
o
, i
3
|
N\
] .
| |
‘ |
| |
1 ’
S |
[ L ’ i ;
Sub-Total $7,500.00
State Tax 0.00% on 0,00 0.00]
Total $7,500.00
Exclusions: No Surveying, No Testing, No Permits, No Traffic Control
This Estimate does not constitute a contract by and between V & C Construction, Inc., and the Customer
listed above. This Proposal will not be valid it it is not signed as accepted and faxed back to our office
within 20 days from the proposed date above,
WE HEREBY ACCEPT THIS PROPOSAL:
Date:
Signature of Authorized Agent:
T gt
PG- 2249

4060 Page: 5 Of 9

08/08/2006



:’Of‘igofl 2(é;mstruction, Inc. Ch a Q ¢ 0]‘ d er

Minden, Nevada 89423 Number: CCO-3
(775) 782-4099 P Bate. A
(775).782-4096 F o T ate:  July 14,
or ip To:
] Dougias County Com. Dev. ‘ onuglas County Com. Dev. '
}PO Box 218 | |PO Box 218
Minden, NV 89423 1 ’Mmden NV 89423
| | |
L | ! |
i PO Number } Terms Reference # [ Project
= ! ; ' i
' l ; WA-2006-71 | Lake Shore Blvd.
e # | Unic | Description Quantity|  Unir Price LP/O E Amount
1 /LS jExira Work Requested By Douglas County [ 100 | 765750, ' 7,857.50
: ]
|
|
| ' i | | |
[ ; | o 1
\ ! I ! | !
i | | | . L |i
Sub-Total | $7,657.50
State Tax 0.00% on 0.00 0.00
Towl $7,667.50 |

Exclusions: No Surveying, No Testing, No Permits, No Traffic Control

This Estimate does not constitute a contract by and between V & C Construction, Inc,, and the Customer
listed above, This Proposal will not be valid if it is not signed as accepted and faxed back 10 our office
within 20 days from the proposed date above.

WE HEREBY ACCEPT THIS PROPOSAL:

Date:

Signature of Authorized Agent:

C JIWATmnmn - g osos

4060 Paqe: € Of 9 09/08/2006




“
+

e onstruction, Inc. Change Order

Minden, Nevada 89423 Number: CCO-4
(775) 782-4099 P
(775) 782-4096 F _ Date:  July 14, 2006
Bill To: Ship To: .
rbouglasCountyCom.Dev. ] . Douglas County Com. Dev.
PO Box 218 : |PO Box 218 :
-Minden, NV 89423 [ Minden, NV 89423 =
; |
| | | |
| ' L .
PO Number i Terms ! Reference # N Project
| | :
WA-2006-71 . Lake Shore Blvd.
i | N T
Item # | Unit Description { Quantity Unit Price | F/O Amount
1 LS  |Radio Read Equipment (MXV) . 1.00] 522541 5,225.41
|
| |
|
/o
| i i ' i i
A | |
L | | .
Sub-Total $5,225.41
State Tax 0.00% on 0.00 1 0.00!
Total ' $5,225.41

Exclusions: No Surveying, No Testing, No Permits, No Traffic Cantrol

This Estimate does not constitute @ contract by and between V & C Construction, Inc., and the Customer
listed above. This Proposal will not be valid if it is not signed as accepted and faxed back to our office
within 20 days from the proposed date above.

WE HEREBY ACCEPT THIS PROPOSAL:

Date:

Signature of Authorized Agent:

Please Print Name and Thig: BK- 0906
MW = o

0684060 Page:




L 3
-

N e stnuction, Inc. Change Order

Minden, Nevada §9423 Number: CCO-5
(775) 782-4093 P
(775).782-4096 F _ Date:  July 14, 2006
Bill To: Ship Tos:
Douglas County Com. Dev. : Douglas County Com. Dev. 1
PO Box 218 : |PO Box 218 !
‘Minden, NV 89423 f |T\.r'linden, NV 89423 !
1 . |
| | |
| | 1 !
L i |
; : : |
i PO Number ! Terms | Reference # ! Project
| | WA-2006-71 Lake Shore Blvd.
L '
{i_ltem # |Unit | Description Quantity Unit Price | PO Amount
7 LS Fire Hydrant Relocation sta. 10+37 : ‘I.OOj 1,000.00 4,000.00
i i
! ; J
‘ ! ; ‘ ;
| | | | | 1
! ; ; : ; ] !
J L i | il i i
Sub-Total s1,ooo.@i
State Tax 0.00% on 0.00 0.00!
Total $1,000.00

Exclusions: No Surveying, No Testing, No Permits, No Tratfic Control

This Estimate does not constitute-a contract by and between V & C Construction, Inc., and the Customer
listed above. This Proposal will not be valid.if it is not signed as accepted and faxed back to our office
within 20 days from the proposed date above.

WE HEREBY ACCEPT THIS PROPOSAL:

Date:

Signature of Authorized Agent:

— < IHIHIHII_IIH I = osos

of 39 09/08/2005




RO AR O

0684060

Page:

9 Of

9

BK- 0906
PG- 2253
09/08/2006

SEAL

GERTIFER COBY
The documant fe which this certificalo 2 sttached 2 &
full, true and correct copy of the original on fite and on




